Redexim%

Rink DS3100

The DS3100 disc spreader has a large hopper capacity of 3.7m3
(106cu.ft). The internal conveyor belt moves wet or dry material to
the rear of the hopper where it is dropped onto the discs for
spreading up to 12m (40") an automatic rear gate opens & closes to
prevent material being dropped in transit

Specifications

SKU

Operation

Spreading width (mm)
Spreading width (inch)

Hopper capacity (m3)

Hopper capacity (FT3)

Max. Working speed (km h)
Working speed (mph)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Qil supply of tractor (I min)
Min. Oil supply of tractor (US Gal min)
Min. Pressure (bar)

Min. Pressure (psi)

Required connections
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133.300.000
Towed version
Up to 12000
Up to 472

3.1

109.5

25

16

1300

2866

45

25

6.6

140

2030.52

1x Double-acting hydraulic valve
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