

Rink DS3100

The DS3100 disc spreader has a large hopper capacity of 3.1m3 (106cu.ft). The internal conveyor belt moves wet or dry material to the rear of the hopper where it is dropped onto the discs for spreading up to 12m (40') an automatic rear gate opens & closes to prevent material being dropped in transit





Specifications	
SKU	133.300.000
Operation	Towed version
Spreading width (mm)	Up to 12000
Spreading width (inch)	Up to 472
Hopper capacity (m3)	3.1
Hopper capacity (FT3)	109.5
Max. Working speed (km h)	25
Working speed (mph)	16
Weight (kg)	1300
Weight (lbs)	2866
Min. Tractor HP required	45
Min. Oil supply of tractor (I min)	25
Min. Oil supply of tractor (US Gal min)	6.6
Min. Pressure (bar)	140
Min. Pressure (psi)	2030.52
Required connections	1x Double-acting hydraulic valve



